SALVATORE

ROBUSCHI
POMPE PARMA

RG 80-31 4P
1750 [rpm]
1 Stadio

N. curva

T-0930

Diametro max

319 [mm]

Diametro min

260 [mm]

Velocita max

1999 [rpm]

Jaspirazione

125 [mm]

@mandata

80 [mm]

Densita 1 e viscosita 1 cSt

| Sostituisceogni edizion@recedente

55,0
[m]

50,0

Prevalenza
S —

TYPE 1 (NJ310 + 2x7310)

(6310 + 3310)

HD1 :HEAVY DUTY BEARING HOUSING

_;| STD :STANDARD BEARING HOUSING
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15,0

0,0

140,0

[m3h]

25,00
(kW]

20,00

15,00

A (D319

10,00

5,00

0,00,

5,0

NPSHr

[m]

4,0

3,0

2,0

1,0

Commenti

Diffusore

Modello

SSS
213
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